Controller Module
WIEGAND READER
Product specification
CATALOGUE
The Impro Wiegand Reader
Module (WRM) is one of the
new, 3rd-generation, Access
Portal Cluster Modules from

For extra information relating to this product refer to the:
• Wiegand Reader Module Installation Manual (HMW300-0-0-GB-XX)
Ordering Information
Order the Wiegand Reader Module using the following Part Numbers:
HMW900-00-GB-XX : Module in plastic Cluster Module Housing
HMW901-00-GB-XX : PCB Card on base for IPS Housing
Figure 1 – System layout showing how Wiegand Reader Modules may be connected to a Cluster Controller Module
This Product Specification Catalogue applies to the Impro (WRM) Wiegand Reader Module, HMW900-00-GB-01 & HMW901-00-GB-00
(The last two digits of the Impro stock code point to the issue status of the document or product).
HMW350-0-0-GB-00 Issue  1 October 2013
Impro\Access Portal\WRM\English Manuals\LATEST ISSUE\ WRM-
PSC-EN-01.docx